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Title

| Feel for You

Sittin' Up In My Room (from Waiting to...

Keep Giving Me Love
Give You All My Love
Walt's Third Trip

When We Do

Loving Arms

Johnny Carson Samba

Granny's Funky Rolls Royce

Ladies (Winter Jam) Live 11/24/95 Unr...

Show & Tell

My Baby is the Real Thing
Check It Out

Lowdown

Mellow Mood

Happy

Jus' Wanna Feel

Cookies Will Get You
FREEZE: Freeze

Suzie Thundertussy

Why

New Blues

He Was A Big Freak
Residue

Shake Your Groove Thing
Coming Home

Nawlins

Storm Music

Trouble In Paradise
Bread Alone

Rappin' about Rappin' (uh-Uh-Uh)
Seaman First Class (Jock Rock)
Last One to Know

You Can Leave Your Hat On

Time
5:43
4:52
6:56
3:15
3:21
3:26
3:19
2:31
3:45

26:05
3:28
3:05
3:50
4:29
3:52
4:22
3:57
6:31
4:55
4:11
5:25

11:12
4:08
3:18
5:46
5:52
4:08
4:54
3:49
4:30
4:05
7:58
3:31
4:28

House of Funk #85 (12/01/25)

34 songs, 2.9 hours, 342.4 MB

Album

| Feel for You

Waiting To Exhale (Original Soundtrack...

The Best of the 12" Mixes
Give You All My Love

The Complete Westbound Recordings...
The Complete Westbound Recordings...
The Complete Westbound Recordings...
The Complete Westbound Recordings...

The Complete Westbound Recordings...

Preskool
Show & Tell

The Complete Warner Recordings

I Don't Know What the World Is Comin...

Silk Degrees
Bunny Wailer Sings the Wailers
The Best Of Brick

Amour

The Complete Westbound Recordings...
The Complete Westbound Recordings...

The Complete Westbound Recordings...

Bread Alone / 5

December 17, 1988, Indigo Blues, New...

They Say I'm Different
Solid Ground

2 Hot

Getting In the Mood
Aguilas And Cobras
Reflections

Jarreau

Bread Alone /5

Bread Alone /5

Bread Alone /5

Bread Alone / 5

The Full Monty (Original Soundtrack)
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Artist

Chaka Khan
Brandy

D Train

Hard Music Design (Lauren Lucas)
Junie Morrison
Junie Morrison
Junie Morrison
Junie Morrison
Junie Morrison
Hunt The Wumpus
Al Wilson

Allen Toussaint
Bobby Womack
Boz Skaggs
Bunny Wailer
Brick

Jimpster

Junie Morrison
Junie Morrison
Junie Morrison
Junie Morrison
Miles Davis
Betty Davis

The Grease Traps
Peaches & Herb
Mandrill
Brownout

Gil Scott-Heron
Al Jarreau

Junie Morrison
Junie Morrison
Junie Morrison
Junie Morrison

Tom Jones



