

## House of Funk #85 (12/01/25) 34 songs, 2.9 hours, 342.4 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 I Feel for You	5:43	I Feel for You	Chaka Khan
2 Sittin' Up In My Room (from Waiting to	4:52	Waiting To Exhale (Original Soundtrack	Brandy
3 Keep Giving Me Love	6:56	The Best of the 12" Mixes	D Train
4 Give You All My Love	3:15	Give You All My Love	Hard Music Design (Lauren Lucas)
5 Walt's Third Trip	3:21	The Complete Westbound Recordings	Junie Morrison
6 When We Do	3:26	The Complete Westbound Recordings	Junie Morrison
7 Loving Arms	3:19	The Complete Westbound Recordings	Junie Morrison
8 Johnny Carson Samba	2:31	The Complete Westbound Recordings	Junie Morrison
9 Granny's Funky Rolls Royce	3:45	The Complete Westbound Recordings	Junie Morrison
10 Ladies (Winter Jam) Live 11/24/95 Unr	26:05	Preskool	Hunt The Wumpus
11 Show & Tell	3:28	Show & Tell	Al Wilson
12 My Baby is the Real Thing	3:05	The Complete Warner Recordings	Allen Toussaint
13 Check It Out	3:50	I Don't Know What the World Is Comin	Bobby Womack
14 Lowdown	4:29	Silk Degrees	Boz Skaggs
15 Mellow Mood	3:52	Bunny Wailer Sings the Wailers	Bunny Wailer
16 Нарру	4:22	The Best Of Brick	Brick
17 Jus' Wanna Feel	3:57	Amour	Jimpster
18 Cookies Will Get You	6:31	The Complete Westbound Recordings	Junie Morrison
19 FREEZE: Freeze	4:55	The Complete Westbound Recordings	Junie Morrison
20 Suzie Thundertussy	4:11	The Complete Westbound Recordings	Junie Morrison
21 Why	5:25	Bread Alone / 5	Junie Morrison
22 New Blues	11:12	December 17, 1988, Indigo Blues, New	Miles Davis
23 He Was A Big Freak	4:08	They Say I'm Different	Betty Davis
24 Residue	3:18	Solid Ground	The Grease Traps
25 Shake Your Groove Thing	5:46	2 Hot	Peaches & Herb
26 Coming Home	5:52	Getting In the Mood	Mandrill
27 Nawlins	4:08	Aguilas And Cobras	Brownout
28 Storm Music	4:54	Reflections	Gil Scott-Heron
29 Trouble In Paradise	3:49	Jarreau	Al Jarreau
30 Bread Alone	4:30	Bread Alone / 5	Junie Morrison
31 Rappin' about Rappin' (uh-Uh-Uh)	4:05	Bread Alone / 5	Junie Morrison
32 Seaman First Class (Jock Rock)	7:58	Bread Alone / 5	Junie Morrison
33 Last One to Know	3:31	Bread Alone / 5	Junie Morrison
34 You Can Leave Your Hat On	4:28	The Full Monty (Original Soundtrack)	Tom Jones